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MEMBERS DIRECTORY AS AT 31 JULY 2018

School Name

Contact(s)

E Mail

FULL MEMBERS (DIVER TRAINING)

Luksia Sukellusala
Royal Danish Navy Diving School
The Ocean Corporation

Norwegian Commercial Diving
School, Oslo (NYD)

Netherlands Diving Centre

Swedish Armed Forces Diving &
Medical Centre

Commercial Diving School of
Gothenburg (YRGO)

CEDIFOP

Irish Navy Diving School

Oceanos Escuela de Buceo
Profesional SL

Ecole Nationale des Scaphandriers
(ENS)

Western Norway University of Applied
Sciences, Diver Education (HVL)

Centre Méditerraneén de Plongée
Professionnelle

Jarno Seppanen
Mik Solvborg
John Wood

Dag Wroldsen
Lars Wroldsen

Leo Lagarde
Carin Bot
Rebecca de Bruin

Michael Elsberg

Dan Hedberg

Manos Kouvakis
Francesco Costantino

Shane Mulcahy

Carmen Perez
Jerome Vincent
Finn Hansen

Mohamed Essairy

Jarno Seppanen@Iuksia.fi
ssk-dycud01@mil.dk
president@oceancorp.com

dw@nyd.no
lw@nyd.no

llagarde1947@kpnmail.nl
post@idsaworldwide.org
Backoffice2@ask-diensten.nl

michael.elsberg@mil.se
dan.hedberg@educ.goteborg.se
cedifop@cedifop.it
frances.costantino@libero.it;

shmulcahy@gmail.com

info@oceanos-ebp.com
J.vincent@ens-france.com
finn.hansen@hvl.no

cmpp.diving@gmail.com

FULL MEMBERS (SPECIALIST TRAINING)

Interdive Services
KB Associates

JFD-National Hyperbaric Centre

Arab Academy for Science
Technology & Maritime Transport
(AASTMT)

Israeli Professional Diving Academy
(IPDA)

Diver Ltd
Santa Barbara City College

Regional Centre for Underwater
Demolition (RCUD)

University of Southern Denmark
Divers Institute of Technology

Institut National de Plongee Pro-
fessionnelle (INPP)

IDEA Kuwait
Faroe Dive

Egyptian International Diving
School (EIDS)

Craig Sawkins
Darren Brunton

Jessica Seymour

Craig@interdive.co.uk
darren@kbassociates.org

j-seymour@jfdglobal.com

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Yasser Haridi

Peter Vered

Anita Kiss
Geoff Thielst

Veselin Mijajlovic

Alexiou Konstantinos
John Paul Johnston
Eric Albier

Khaled Taleb
Janus Joensen

Mohsen EI-Gohary

yasserharidi@aast.edu

ipda@netvision.net.il

info@buvarkft.hu
thielst@sbcc.edu

rcud@t-com.me

ka@sdu.dk
jpjohnston@diversinstitute.edu

ealbier@inpp.org

kuwaitidea@yahoo.com
faroedive@faroedive.fo

mohsengohary@inw.com.eg

Country

Finland
Denmark
USA

Norway

Netherlands

Sweden

Sweden

Italy

Ireland

Spain
France
Norway

Morocco

U.K.
Singapore
Scotland

Egypt

Israel

Hungary
USA

Montenegro

Denmark
USA

France

Kuwait

Faroe Islands

Egypt
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Middle East for Commercial
Diving (MECD)
GT Corporation SE

Centre Activities Plongee de

Trebeurden (CAP)

Gulf Marine Contracting FZE

Nahshon Marine Construction Ltd
Seanergy Indian Ocean

Atlantis Marine Services

Liepaja Maritime College
KUdivers Marine Contracting
SYNTRA-AB
Irish Sea Fisheries Board (BIM)

Divetech Underwater Services

HHA Diving Services LLC

Nautiek
Underwater Centre
NAVFCO Military Diving School

Aquamont Service

Eprons Ltd

Scan SRL

Neel Diving Institute
Deep Dive Est

Divetech International Marine
Services

HS Water Solutions Srl

Svensk Sjoentreprenad
Alpe Sub Srl

Norwegian Association of
Underwater Entrepreneurs (INC)

IHC Hytech BV
Drafinsub S.R.L
De Zeeman Pro NV
Advacotec Ltd.

Association of Diving
Contractors (ADC UK)

Association of Commercial
Diving Educators (ACDE)

Association of Diving
Contractors International

Hossam Elmasry

Aleksej Usanov

hosmasry@mecd-egypt.com

aleksej.usanov@gtcorporation.com

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS (Continued)

Laurent Boyer

Tim Stevens

Charles Temple

Shai Shalev

Frederic Arnaud

Chronis Kotios
Jurijs Timofejevs

OAhmed Ul Hasan
Aliain Inghelbrecht

John Connaughton

Brian.Murphy

Abdul Kalam
Benze C.s

Atif Alam

laurentboyer@plongeecap.com

tim@gulfmarine.co

gm@gulfmarine.co
shalevshai@walla.co.il

f,arnaud@seanergy-oi.com
chroniskotios@amssub.com

juragpd@yahoo.com

info@kudivers.com
diving@syntra-ab.be

john.connaughton@bim.ie
bmurphy@steerclear.ie

divetec@eim.ae
benze@mydivetech.com

hhadiving@gmail.com

AFFILIATE MEMBERS

Jan de Groot

Steve Ham

Gilles Quesney

Svetlana Rajnovic

Andrejs Cernavskis
Alessandro Foti
Gilbert V.Antony
Ahmed M.Banoun

Parthiban Venkatraman

Jose Vera

nautiekvof@planet.nl
steve@theunderwatercentre.co.uk
gilles.quesney@groupedci.com

svetlana.rajnovic@aquamontservice.
com

info@eprons.eu
a.foti@scansrl.it
neeluws@rediffmail.com
banoun@deepdive.com.sa
Parthiv.1813@outlook.com

jvera@hsws.com.ar

INDUSTRIAL MEMBERS

Jorn Ryberg

Angelo Nicitra

Jorn Oksnes

Robbert de Bie
Marco Vacchieri

Olivier Ramos

Beat Engel

Jorn.ryberg@sse-ab.se
alpesub@libero.it

Jorn.Oksnes@inc-diving.no

r.debie@royalihc.com
marco.vacchieri@drafinsub.com
info@dezeeman.be

info@advacotec.com

RECIPROCAL MEMBERS

Taira Caton

Bill Hyder

Phil Newsum

secretary@adc-uk.info

info@acde.us

pnewsum@adc-int.org

Egypt

Estonia

France

RAK UAE

Israel
Reunion Island

Fujairah UAE
Latvia

Kuwait
Belgium

Ireland

Dubai UAE

Dubai UAE

Netherlands
UK

France
Serbia

Latvia

Italy

India

Saudi Arabia

India

Argentina

Sweden
Italy

Norway

Netherlands
Italy
Belgium

Switzerland

UK

USA

USA



